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Crawley Open
Session - 3 on 02/12/2017  W/UP: TBC

at K2 Centre
Swim Events 2

EVENT 2 Womens Open 200m Obstacle          
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jade HAND 7 Crwly LSC A  2:32.24
2. Keira NARROWAY 17 Crwly LSC B  2:32.47
3. Ruby JAMIESON 7 Crwly LSC A  2:36.51
4. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B  2:36.52
5. Lia-Sophie SCHOENROCK7 DLRG Rh-W A  2:47.40
6. Robyn LOXTON READ 7 Bcon LSC A  2:50.79
7. Emma CHRISMAS 7 Bcon LSC A  3:01.96
8. Pauline PABEL 7 DLRG Rh-W A  3:02.93
9. Emma STERN 7 Bton A  3:06.88
10. Ella TEAGUE 7 Bton A  3:22.57

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A  2:22.62
2. Jessica HANCOCK 27 Crwly LSC A  2:24.52
3. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  2:31.73
4. Aimee SOWRY 27 Leeds A  2:32.27
5. E. HURST 27 Crwly LSC  2:49.65
6. Amia LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC  3:00.41
7. A. WOOLLARD 27 Crwly LSC  3:01.77
8. Maisie-Jane HAND 27 Bcon LSC A  3:06.36
9. Paula WILLISON 27 Bcon LSC A  3:10.00
 Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A  2:22.62
2. Jessica HANCOCK 27 Crwly LSC A  2:24.52
3. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  2:31.73
4. Jade HAND 7 Crwly LSC A  2:32.24
5. Aimee SOWRY 27 Leeds A  2:32.27
6. Keira NARROWAY 17 Crwly LSC B  2:32.47
7. Ruby JAMIESON 7 Crwly LSC A  2:36.51
8. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B  2:36.52
9. Lia-Sophie SCHOENROCK7 DLRG Rh-W A  2:47.40
10. E. HURST 27 Crwly LSC  2:49.65
11. Robyn LOXTON READ 7 Bcon LSC A  2:50.79
12. Amia LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC  3:00.41
13. A. WOOLLARD 27 Crwly LSC  3:01.77
14. Emma CHRISMAS 7 Bcon LSC A  3:01.96
15. Pauline PABEL 7 DLRG Rh-W A  3:02.93
16. Maisie-Jane HAND 27 Bcon LSC A  3:06.36
17. Emma STERN 7 Bton A  3:06.88
18. Paula WILLISON 27 Bcon LSC A  3:10.00
19. Ella TEAGUE 7 Bton A  3:22.57
 Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC DNC

EVENT 3 Mens Open 200m Obstacle            
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  2:10.18
2. Tom JACKSON 7 Leeds A  2:17.83
3. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  2:22.22
4. Jamie SCUTT 7 Crwly LSC A  2:25.36
5. Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A  2:32.13
6. Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A  2:32.45
7. Blaise LEVINE 7 Bton B  2:49.85
8. Oscar DELGADO ADAMS 7 Bton A  2:58.43
9. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B  3:06.31
10. Kai RICHENS 7 Bton A  3:06.76

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Luke SMITH 47 Leeds A  2:09.70
2. Nathan STRAUSS 27 Leeds  2:15.52
3. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A  2:18.25
4. Dominik STRBA 27 Crwly LSC A  2:21.66
5. Jordan HILLIARD 27 Leeds A  2:25.81
6. Calum BRIGGS 27 Hnor A  2:27.14
7. Jayne STALLION 27 Hnor A  2:32.75
8. Elliott STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  2:36.81
9. Thomas SHARP 27 Swans Uni A  2:37.22
10. Ben STEVENS 47 Bcon LSC A  2:41.79
11. Owen PEEL 27 Crwly LSC  2:42.76
12. Iker LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC  2:52.58
13. Lauren BLAKE 27 Swans Uni A  2:55.75
14. Tommy SMITH 27 Solhl LSC A  3:22.87
15. Yasmin ROSE 27 Solhl LSC A  3:22.90
 Luke SMITH 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Thomas SHARP 27 Swans Uni A DNC
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Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Luke SMITH 47 Leeds A  2:09.70
2. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  2:10.18
3. Nathan STRAUSS 27 Leeds  2:15.52
4. Tom JACKSON 7 Leeds A  2:17.83
5. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A  2:18.25
6. Dominik STRBA 27 Crwly LSC A  2:21.66
7. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  2:22.22
8. Jamie SCUTT 7 Crwly LSC A  2:25.36
9. Jordan HILLIARD 27 Leeds A  2:25.81
10. Calum BRIGGS 27 Hnor A  2:27.14
11. Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A  2:32.13
12. Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A  2:32.45
13. Jayne STALLION 27 Hnor A  2:32.75
14. Elliott STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  2:36.81
15. Thomas SHARP 27 Swans Uni A  2:37.22
16. Ben STEVENS 47 Bcon LSC A  2:41.79
17. Owen PEEL 27 Crwly LSC  2:42.76
18. Blaise LEVINE 7 Bton B  2:49.85
19. Iker LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC  2:52.58
20. Lauren BLAKE 27 Swans Uni A  2:55.75
21. Oscar DELGADO ADAMS 7 Bton A  2:58.43
22. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B  3:06.31
23. Kai RICHENS 7 Bton A  3:06.76
24. Tommy SMITH 27 Solhl LSC A  3:22.87
25. Yasmin ROSE 27 Solhl LSC A  3:22.90
 Luke SMITH 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Thomas SHARP 27 Swans Uni A DNC

EVENT 4 Womens Open 200m Obstacle Team     
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. BM/GB/KN/FP 18/UN Crwly LSC B  2:14.10
2. EW/JH/EH/RJ 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:15.41
3. PP/JG/CV/LS 18/UN DLRG Rh-W A  2:28.56
4. LB/MP/SB/MH 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:38.21
5. ES/VW/LF/ET 18/UN Bton A  2:43.97

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. ZW/LH/VT/JH 19/OV Crwly LSC A  2:06.80
2. RC/ES/AS/NM 19/OV Leeds A  2:10.82
3. RS/MH/FC/PW 19/OV Bcon LSC A  2:29.62

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. ZW/LH/VT/JH 19/OV Crwly LSC A  2:06.80
2. RC/ES/AS/NM 19/OV Leeds A  2:10.82
3. BM/GB/KN/FP 18/UN Crwly LSC B  2:14.10
4. EW/JH/EH/RJ 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:15.41
5. PP/JG/CV/LS 18/UN DLRG Rh-W A  2:28.56
6. RS/MH/FC/PW 19/OV Bcon LSC A  2:29.62
7. LB/MP/SB/MH 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:38.21
8. ES/VW/LF/ET 18/UN Bton A  2:43.97

EVENT 5 Mens Open 200m Obstacle Team       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. SW/NS/TJ/HM 18/UN Leeds A  1:57.53
2. IL/JS/AJ/LS 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:07.75
3. HR/BC/BB/ML 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:18.92
4. OD/JE/KR/FW 18/UN Bton A  2:26.61
5. BL/OJ/TS/JS 18/UN Bton B  2:38.71

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. JR/JH/LS/MD 19/OV Leeds A  1:52.92
2. DB/SW/OP/DS 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:58.14
3. TW/ES/AF/JM 19/OV Bcon LSC A  1:59.03
4. JS/JS/CB/BW 19/OV Hnor A  2:02.24
5. TS/YR/AM/JE 19/OV Solhl LSC A  2:21.78
 JB/BH/TS/LB 19/OV Swans Uni A DQ O  3L

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. JR/JH/LS/MD 19/OV Leeds A  1:52.92
2. SW/NS/TJ/HM 18/UN Leeds A  1:57.53
3. DB/SW/OP/DS 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:58.14
4. TW/ES/AF/JM 19/OV Bcon LSC A  1:59.03
5. JS/JS/CB/BW 19/OV Hnor A  2:02.24
6. IL/JS/AJ/LS 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:07.75
7. HR/BC/BB/ML 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:18.92
8. TS/YR/AM/JE 19/OV Solhl LSC A  2:21.78
9. OD/JE/KR/FW 18/UN Bton A  2:26.61
10. BL/OJ/TS/JS 18/UN Bton B  2:38.71
 JB/BH/TS/LB 19/OV Swans Uni A DQ O  3L

EVENT 6 Womens Open 12.5m Line Throw       
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Frankie PHILLIPS 7 Crwly LSC B    14.16
2. Mollie PARKER 7 Bcon LSC A    17.09
3. Ellyn REEVE 7 Crwly LSC A    32.71
4. Libby FERGUSON 7 Bton A    44.65
 Joline GIDION 7 DLRG Rh-W A DNC

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A    18.97
2. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A    21.53
3. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A    27.63
4. Lauren BENYON 27 Bcon LSC    34.94
5. Charlotte CORNER 27 Swans Uni    45.41
 A. WOOLLARD 27 Crwly LSC DNF
 Amia LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC DNF
 Francesca CLIPSHAM 27 Bcon LSC DNF
 Megan HALES 27 Bcon LSC DNF

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Frankie PHILLIPS 7 Crwly LSC B    14.16
2. Mollie PARKER 7 Bcon LSC A    17.09
3. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A    18.97
4. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A    21.53
5. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A    27.63
6. Ellyn REEVE 7 Crwly LSC A    32.71
7. Lauren BENYON 27 Bcon LSC    34.94
8. Libby FERGUSON 7 Bton A    44.65
9. Charlotte CORNER 27 Swans Uni    45.41
 Joline GIDION 7 DLRG Rh-W A DNC
 A. WOOLLARD 27 Crwly LSC DNF
 Amia LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC DNF
 Francesca CLIPSHAM 27 Bcon LSC DNF
 Megan HALES 27 Bcon LSC DNF

EVENT 7 Mens Open 12.5m Line Throw         
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A    14.47
2. Joseph EDES 7 Bton A    25.36
3. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A    32.00
4. Owain JONES 7 Bton B    33.34
 Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A DNF

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds    12.63
2. Michael HOBBS 27 Crwly LSC    17.69
3. Luke SMITH 27 Crwly LSC    19.16
4. Josh MCKENNA 27 Swans Uni    20.78
5. Conor INGHAM 27 Bcon LSC    22.97
6. Alex CHAPPELL 27 Swans Uni    26.32
7. Adam BURCHER 27 Swans Uni    26.57
8. Joe SCURRAH 27 Hnor A    27.31
9. James BATTELL 27 Swans Uni A    27.75
10. Teg JONES 27 Swans Uni    28.84
11. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds A    30.90
12. Alex MAKEPEACE 27 Solhl LSC A    31.63
13. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC    40.75
14. Elliott STEVENS 47 Bcon LSC A    43.53
 David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A DQ S  1L

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds    12.63
2. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A    14.47
3. Michael HOBBS 27 Crwly LSC    17.69
4. Luke SMITH 27 Crwly LSC    19.16
5. Josh MCKENNA 27 Swans Uni    20.78
6. Conor INGHAM 27 Bcon LSC    22.97
7. Joseph EDES 7 Bton A    25.36
8. Alex CHAPPELL 27 Swans Uni    26.32
9. Adam BURCHER 27 Swans Uni    26.57
10. Joe SCURRAH 27 Hnor A    27.31
11. James BATTELL 27 Swans Uni A    27.75
12. Teg JONES 27 Swans Uni    28.84
13. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds A    30.90
14. Alex MAKEPEACE 27 Solhl LSC A    31.63
15. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A    32.00
16. Owain JONES 7 Bton B    33.34
17. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC    40.75
18. Elliott STEVENS 47 Bcon LSC A    43.53
 Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A DNF
 David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A DQ S  1L

EVENT 8 Womens Open 50m Manikin Carry      
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B    44.02
2. Jade HAND 7 Crwly LSC A    44.87
3. Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A    45.49
4. Lia-Sophie SCHOENROCK7 DLRG Rh-W A    46.72
5. Keira NARROWAY 7 Crwly LSC B    48.11
6. Emma STERN 7 Bton A    51.25
7. Kate ANDERSON 7 Bton A    52.26
8. Lauren BENYON 7 Bcon LSC A    53.33
9. Caroline VOLLMER 7 DLRG Rh-W A    54.84
10. Robyn LOXTON READ 7 Bcon LSC A    58.44

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A    34.03
2. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A    40.73
3. Jessica HANCOK 27 Crwly LSC    41.09
4. Aimee SOWRY 27 Leeds A    43.50
5. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A    44.47
6. Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC A    45.86
7. Donna WICKENS 27 Crwly LSC    47.57
8. Georgia BLENKLEY 27 Crwly LSC    48.91
9. Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC    50.59
10. E. HURST 27 Crwly LSC    51.04
11. Anna HOELSCHER 27 DLRG Rh-W    52.42
12. Ellyn REEVE 27 Crwly LSC    54.13
13. Emma KAISER 27 DLRG Rh-W    54.40
14. Francesca CLIPSHAM 27 Bcon LSC A    54.53
15. Amia LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC    57.21
16. Frankie PHILLIPS 27 Crwly LSC    57.38
17. Natascha ULICZEK 27 DLRG Rh-W    58.56
18. Emma CHRISMAS 27 Bcon LSC  1:01.19
19. Charlotte CORNER 27 Swans Uni  1:11.77
 Lucy HOWES 27 Crwly LSC DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A    34.03
2. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A    40.73
3. Jessica HANCOK 27 Crwly LSC    41.09
4. Aimee SOWRY 27 Leeds A    43.50
5. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B    44.02
6. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A    44.47
7. Jade HAND 7 Crwly LSC A    44.87
8. Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A    45.49
9. Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC A    45.86
10. Lia-Sophie SCHOENROCK7 DLRG Rh-W A    46.72
11. Donna WICKENS 27 Crwly LSC    47.57
12. Keira NARROWAY 7 Crwly LSC B    48.11
13. Georgia BLENKLEY 27 Crwly LSC    48.91
14. Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC    50.59
15. E. HURST 27 Crwly LSC    51.04
16. Emma STERN 7 Bton A    51.25
17. Kate ANDERSON 7 Bton A    52.26
18. Anna HOELSCHER 27 DLRG Rh-W    52.42
19. Lauren BENYON 7 Bcon LSC A    53.33
20. Ellyn REEVE 27 Crwly LSC    54.13
21. Emma KAISER 27 DLRG Rh-W    54.40
22. Francesca CLIPSHAM 27 Bcon LSC A    54.53
23. Caroline VOLLMER 7 DLRG Rh-W A    54.84
24. Amia LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC    57.21
25. Frankie PHILLIPS 27 Crwly LSC    57.38
26. Robyn LOXTON READ 7 Bcon LSC A    58.44
27. Natascha ULICZEK 27 DLRG Rh-W    58.56
28. Emma CHRISMAS 27 Bcon LSC  1:01.19
29. Charlotte CORNER 27 Swans Uni  1:11.77
 Lucy HOWES 27 Crwly LSC DNC

EVENT 9 Mens Open Manikin Carry            
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Nathan STRAUSS 7 Leeds A    36.32
2. Jamie SCUTT 7 Crwly LSC A    39.21
3. Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A    40.97
4. Tom JACKSON 7 Leeds A    41.92
5. Luke SMITH 7 Crwly LSC A    42.27
6. Ben CUSSELLE 7 Bcon LSC A    44.99
7. Oscar DELGADO ADAMS 7 Bton A    46.46
8. Blaise LEVINE 7 Bton B    46.50
9. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B    50.48
10. Joseph EDES 7 Bton A    57.76

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A    32.72
2. Luke SMITH 47 Leeds A    33.11
3. Jordan HILLIARD 27 Leeds A    35.65
4. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A    36.11
5. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds    37.55
6. Joe SCURRAH 27 Hnor A    38.79
7. Alex JACKSON 27 Crwly LSC    38.80
8. Dominik STRBA 27 Crwly LSC    38.87
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9. Elliott STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A    39.85
10. BEN STEVENS 47 Bcon LSC A    42.45
11. Joseph ELKIN 27 Solhl LSC A    42.82
12. Owen PEEL 27 Crwly LSC    44.61
13. Harvey MCGREAVY 27 Leeds    45.40
14. Emma STALLION 27 Hnor A    48.13
15. Henry RUSSELL-ROSS 27 Bcon LSC    48.76
16. Tommy SMITH 27 Solhl LSC    48.80
17. Alex MAKEPEACE 27 Solhl LSC A    50.55
18. Chloe HAIGH 27 Swans Uni A    52.48
19. Yasmin ROSE 27 Solhl LSC    53.91
20. Josh MCKENNA 27 Swans Uni    55.31
21. Iker LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC    55.45
22. Becky ELMS 27 Swans Uni A    58.23
23. Teg JONES 27 Swans Uni  1:10.15

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A    32.72
2. Luke SMITH 47 Leeds A    33.11
3. Jordan HILLIARD 27 Leeds A    35.65
4. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A    36.11
5. Nathan STRAUSS 7 Leeds A    36.32
6. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds    37.55
7. Joe SCURRAH 27 Hnor A    38.79
8. Alex JACKSON 27 Crwly LSC    38.80
9. Dominik STRBA 27 Crwly LSC    38.87
10. Jamie SCUTT 7 Crwly LSC A    39.21
11. Elliott STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A    39.85
12. Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A    40.97
13. Tom JACKSON 7 Leeds A    41.92
14. Luke SMITH 7 Crwly LSC A    42.27
15. BEN STEVENS 47 Bcon LSC A    42.45
16. Joseph ELKIN 27 Solhl LSC A    42.82
17. Owen PEEL 27 Crwly LSC    44.61
18. Ben CUSSELLE 7 Bcon LSC A    44.99
19. Harvey MCGREAVY 27 Leeds    45.40
20. Oscar DELGADO ADAMS 7 Bton A    46.46
21. Blaise LEVINE 7 Bton B    46.50
22. Emma STALLION 27 Hnor A    48.13
23. Henry RUSSELL-ROSS 27 Bcon LSC    48.76
24. Tommy SMITH 27 Solhl LSC    48.80
25. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B    50.48
26. Alex MAKEPEACE 27 Solhl LSC A    50.55
27. Chloe HAIGH 27 Swans Uni A    52.48
28. Yasmin ROSE 27 Solhl LSC    53.91
29. Josh MCKENNA 27 Swans Uni    55.31
30. Iker LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC    55.45
31. Joseph EDES 7 Bton A    57.76
32. Becky ELMS 27 Swans Uni A    58.23
33. Teg JONES 27 Swans Uni  1:10.15

EVENT 10 Womens Open 100m Manikin Carry     
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Anna HOELSCHER 7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:12.81
2. Emily HURST 7 Crwly LSC A  1:13.15
3. Georgia BLENKLEY 7 Crwly LSC B  1:16.98
4. Pauline PABEL 7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:18.35
5. Kate ANDERSON 7 Bton A  1:21.04
6. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B  1:21.43
7. Samantha BENYON 7 Bcon LSC A  1:30.93
8. Megan HALES 7 Bcon LSC A  1:32.74
9. Victoria WILLIAMS-POPE 7 Bton A  1:46.64
 Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A DNC

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A  1:00.47
2. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  1:04.31
3. Jessica HANCOCK 27 Crwly LSC A  1:04.69
4. Lucy HOWES 27 Crwly LSC A  1:08.06
5. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  1:09.44
6. Emma KAISER 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:19.04
7. Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC  1:20.65
8. Natascha ULICZEK 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:21.70
9. Keira NARROWAY 27 Crwly LSC  1:24.96
10. Carolin VOLLMER 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:30.33
11. Frankie PHILLIPS 27 Crwly LSC  1:49.95
 Paula WILLISON 27 Bcon LSC A DNC
 Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A  1:00.47
2. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  1:04.31
3. Jessica HANCOCK 27 Crwly LSC A  1:04.69
4. Lucy HOWES 27 Crwly LSC A  1:08.06
5. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  1:09.44
6. Anna HOELSCHER 7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:12.81
7. Emily HURST 7 Crwly LSC A  1:13.15
8. Georgia BLENKLEY 7 Crwly LSC B  1:16.98
9. Pauline PABEL 7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:18.35
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10. Emma KAISER 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:19.04
11. Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC  1:20.65
12. Kate ANDERSON 7 Bton A  1:21.04
13. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B  1:21.43
14. Natascha ULICZEK 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:21.70
15. Keira NARROWAY 27 Crwly LSC  1:24.96
16. Carolin VOLLMER 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:30.33
17. Samantha BENYON 7 Bcon LSC A  1:30.93
18. Megan HALES 7 Bcon LSC A  1:32.74
19. Victoria WILLIAMS-POPE 7 Bton A  1:46.64
20. Frankie PHILLIPS 27 Crwly LSC  1:49.95
 Paula WILLISON 27 Bcon LSC A DNC
 Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A DNC
 Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC DNC

EVENT 11 Mens Open 100m Manikin Carry       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:00.59
2. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  1:01.39
3. Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A  1:04.24
4. Tom JACKSON 7 Leeds A  1:06.14
5. Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A  1:08.74
6. Iker LOPEZ 7 Crwly LSC A  1:24.56
7. Owain JONES 7 Bton B  1:29.26
8. Kai RICHENS 7 Bton A  1:35.83
 Tyler SAMUEL 7 Bton B DQ SH  2L

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A    51.56
2. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A    52.74
3. Ben WITZ 27 Hnor A    53.22
4. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds A    57.02
5. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds A    57.56
6. Jayne STALLION 27 Hnor A  1:02.47
7. Luke SMITH 27 Crwly LSC  1:05.43
8. Conor INGHAM 27 Bcon LSC A  1:10.99
9. Joseph ELKIN 27 Solhl LSC A  1:11.02
10. James BATTELL 27 Swans Uni A  1:15.71
11. Becky ELMS 27 Swans Uni A  1:32.05
 Michael HOBBS 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Thomas WHELLER 47 Bcon LSC A DQ M     

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A    51.56
2. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A    52.74
3. Ben WITZ 27 Hnor A    53.22
4. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds A    57.02
5. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds A    57.56
6. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:00.59
7. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  1:01.39
8. Jayne STALLION 27 Hnor A  1:02.47
9. Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A  1:04.24
10. Luke SMITH 27 Crwly LSC  1:05.43
11. Tom JACKSON 7 Leeds A  1:06.14
12. Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A  1:08.74
13. Conor INGHAM 27 Bcon LSC A  1:10.99
14. Joseph ELKIN 27 Solhl LSC A  1:11.02
15. James BATTELL 27 Swans Uni A  1:15.71
16. Iker LOPEZ 7 Crwly LSC A  1:24.56
17. Owain JONES 7 Bton B  1:29.26
18. Becky ELMS 27 Swans Uni A  1:32.05
19. Kai RICHENS 7 Bton A  1:35.83
 Michael HOBBS 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Thomas WHELLER 47 Bcon LSC A DQ M     
 Tyler SAMUEL 7 Bton B DQ SH  2L

EVENT 12 Womens Open 100m Manikin Relay     
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. BM/GB/KN/FP 18/UN Crwly LSC B  1:57.59
2. LS/JG/EK/CV 18/UN DLRG Rh-W A  1:59.31
3. EW/JH/RJ/ER 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:00.01
4. ES/VW/ET/KA 18/UN Bton A  2:13.81
5. LB/EC/RL/MH 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:15.29

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. ZW/LH/VT/JH 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:33.53
2. RC/ES/AS/NM 19/OV Leeds A  1:43.74
3. RS/MH/FC/PW 19/OV Bcon LSC A  2:09.68

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. ZW/LH/VT/JH 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:33.53
2. RC/ES/AS/NM 19/OV Leeds A  1:43.74
3. BM/GB/KN/FP 18/UN Crwly LSC B  1:57.59
4. LS/JG/EK/CV 18/UN DLRG Rh-W A  1:59.31
5. EW/JH/RJ/ER 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:00.01
6. RS/MH/FC/PW 19/OV Bcon LSC A  2:09.68
7. ES/VW/ET/KA 18/UN Bton A  2:13.81
8. LB/EC/RL/MH 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:15.29
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EVENT 13 Mens Open 100m Manikin Relay       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. SW/NS/TJ/HM 18/UN Leeds A  1:31.87
2. MI/MM/BB/ML 18/UN Bcon LSC A  1:42.40
3. IL/JS/AJ/LS 18/UN Crwly LSC A  1:50.77
4. OJ/BL/TS/JS 18/UN Bton B  2:10.36
5. OD/KR/JE/KR 18/UN Bton A  2:32.48

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. JR/JH/LS/MD 19/OV Leeds A  1:20.78
2. DB/SW/OP/DS 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:28.39
3. JS/ES/CB/BW 19/OV Hnor A  1:29.70
4. TW/ES/AF/JM 19/OV Bcon LSC A  1:34.66
5. CH/BE/JB/TS 19/OV Swans Uni A  1:53.88
6. AM/TS/YR/JE 19/OV Solhl LSC A  2:08.06

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. JR/JH/LS/MD 19/OV Leeds A  1:20.78
2. DB/SW/OP/DS 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:28.39
3. JS/ES/CB/BW 19/OV Hnor A  1:29.70
4. SW/NS/TJ/HM 18/UN Leeds A  1:31.87
5. TW/ES/AF/JM 19/OV Bcon LSC A  1:34.66
6. MI/MM/BB/ML 18/UN Bcon LSC A  1:42.40
7. IL/JS/AJ/LS 18/UN Crwly LSC A  1:50.77
8. CH/BE/JB/TS 19/OV Swans Uni A  1:53.88
9. AM/TS/YR/JE 19/OV Solhl LSC A  2:08.06
10. OJ/BL/TS/JS 18/UN Bton B  2:10.36
11. OD/KR/JE/KR 18/UN Bton A  2:32.48

EVENT 14 Womens Open 100m Medley            
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jade HAND 7 Crwly LSC A  1:33.40
2. Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:36.27
3. Keira NARROWAY 7 Crwly LSC B  1:47.40
4. Frankie PHILLIPS 7 Crwly LSC B  1:50.06
5. Lauren BENYON 7 Bcon LSC A  1:55.02
6. Emma CHRISMAS 7 Bcon LSC A  2:09.46
7. Libby FERGUSON 7 Bton A  2:17.89
8. Ella TEAGUE 7 Bton A  2:24.14
 Joline GIDION 7 DLRG Rh-W A DNC

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A  1:12.96
2. Jessica HANCOCK 27 Crwly LSC A  1:25.50
3. Aimee SOWRY 27 Leeds A  1:32.47
4. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  1:34.83
5. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  1:42.14
 Georgia BLENKLEY 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Paula WILLISON 27 Bcon LSC A DNC
 Brooke MICKEL 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Donna WICKENS 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara WILLIAMS 27 Crwly LSC A  1:12.96
2. Jessica HANCOCK 27 Crwly LSC A  1:25.50
3. Aimee SOWRY 27 Leeds A  1:32.47
4. Jade HAND 7 Crwly LSC A  1:33.40
5. Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  1:34.83
6. Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:36.27
7. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  1:42.14
8. Keira NARROWAY 7 Crwly LSC B  1:47.40
9. Frankie PHILLIPS 7 Crwly LSC B  1:50.06
10. Lauren BENYON 7 Bcon LSC A  1:55.02
11. Emma CHRISMAS 7 Bcon LSC A  2:09.46
12. Libby FERGUSON 7 Bton A  2:17.89
13. Ella TEAGUE 7 Bton A  2:24.14
 Georgia BLENKLEY 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Paula WILLISON 27 Bcon LSC A DNC
 Brooke MICKEL 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Joline GIDION 7 DLRG Rh-W A DNC
 Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Donna WICKENS 27 Crwly LSC DNC
 Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC DNC

EVENT 15 Mens Open 100m Medley              
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  1:12.31
2. Nathan STRAUSS 7 Leeds A  1:17.94
3. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:21.54
4. Jamie SCUTT 7 Crwly LSC A  1:23.67
5. McKinley LOXTON READ 7 Bcon LSC A  1:35.84
6. Oscar DELGADO ADAMS 7 Bton A  1:40.52
7. Ben BROWNING 7 Bcon LSC A  1:42.13
8. Owain JONES 12 Bton A  1:51.42
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9. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B  2:03.26
10. Tyler SAMUEL 7 Bton B  2:09.02

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A  1:11.03
2. Luke SMITH 47 Leeds A  1:11.88
3. Ben WITZ 27 Hnor A  1:13.81
4. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A  1:17.36
5. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds A  1:19.60
6. Joe SCURRAH 27 Hnor A  1:24.36
7. Dominik STRBA 27 Crwly LSC  1:24.66
8. Elliott STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  1:26.81
9. Ben HOLLOWAY 27 Swans Uni A  1:28.25
10. Tommy SMITH 27 Solhl LSC A  1:41.32
11. Owen PEEL 27 Crwly LSC  1:41.80
12. Alex MAKEPEACE 27 Solhl LSC  1:47.73
13. Josh MCKENNA 27 Swans Uni  1:53.84
14. Lauren BLAKE 27 Swans Uni A  1:54.52
15. Yasmin ROSE 27 Solhl LSC A  2:09.31
 Ben STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A DQ M  1L

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A  1:11.03
2. Luke SMITH 47 Leeds A  1:11.88
3. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  1:12.31
4. Ben WITZ 27 Hnor A  1:13.81
5. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A  1:17.36
6. Nathan STRAUSS 7 Leeds A  1:17.94
7. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds A  1:19.60
8. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:21.54
9. Jamie SCUTT 7 Crwly LSC A  1:23.67
10. Joe SCURRAH 27 Hnor A  1:24.36
11. Dominik STRBA 27 Crwly LSC  1:24.66
12. Elliott STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A  1:26.81
13. Ben HOLLOWAY 27 Swans Uni A  1:28.25
14. McKinley LOXTON READ 7 Bcon LSC A  1:35.84
15. Oscar DELGADO ADAMS 7 Bton A  1:40.52
16. Tommy SMITH 27 Solhl LSC A  1:41.32
17. Owen PEEL 27 Crwly LSC  1:41.80
18. Ben BROWNING 7 Bcon LSC A  1:42.13
19. Alex MAKEPEACE 27 Solhl LSC  1:47.73
20. Owain JONES 12 Bton A  1:51.42
21. Josh MCKENNA 27 Swans Uni  1:53.84
22. Lauren BLAKE 27 Swans Uni A  1:54.52
23. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B  2:03.26
24. Tyler SAMUEL 7 Bton B  2:09.02
25. Yasmin ROSE 27 Solhl LSC A  2:09.31
 Ben STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC A DQ M  1L

EVENT 16 Womens Open 100m Manikin Tow       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:12.04
2. Lia-Sophie SCHOENROCK7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:14.78
3. Emma KAISER 7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:15.47
4. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B  1:15.71
5. Georgia BLENKLEY 7 Crwly LSC B  1:20.61
6. Libby FERGUSON 7 Bton A  1:22.19
7. Emily HURST 7 Crwly LSC A  1:23.70
8. Mollie PARKER 7 Bcon LSC A  1:29.47
9. Megan HALES 7 Bcon LSC A  1:31.96
10. Victoria WILLIAMS-POPE 7 Bton A  1:34.86

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A  1:06.71
2. Jessica HANCOK 27 Crwly LSC  1:12.82
3. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  1:13.51
4. Lucy HOWES 27 Crwly LSC A  1:17.77
5. Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC A  1:21.54
6. Natascha ULICZEK 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:26.09
7. Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC  1:28.04
8. Ellyn REEVE 27 Crwly LSC  1:32.40
9. Abigail ASKEW 27 Uni Bham LSC  1:33.67
10. Frankie PHILLIPS 27 Crwly LSC  2:03.14
 Joline GIDION 27 DLRG Rh-W DNC
 Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC DNC
 Francesca CLIPSHAM 27 Bcon LSC A DQ S  2L
 Maisie-Jane HAND 27 Bcon LSC A DQ S  2L

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rachel CARROLL 27 Leeds A  1:06.71
2. Emma WILKINSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:12.04
3. Jessica HANCOK 27 Crwly LSC  1:12.82
4. Emelye SANDERS 27 Leeds A  1:13.51
5. Lia-Sophie SCHOENROCK7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:14.78
6. Emma KAISER 7 DLRG Rh-W A  1:15.47
7. Brooke MICKEL 7 Crwly LSC B  1:15.71
8. Lucy HOWES 27 Crwly LSC A  1:17.77
9. Georgia BLENKLEY 7 Crwly LSC B  1:20.61
10. Victoria THREFALL 27 Crwly LSC A  1:21.54
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11. Libby FERGUSON 7 Bton A  1:22.19
12. Emily HURST 7 Crwly LSC A  1:23.70
13. Natascha ULICZEK 27 DLRG Rh-W  1:26.09
14. Ruby JAMIESON 27 Crwly LSC  1:28.04
15. Mollie PARKER 7 Bcon LSC A  1:29.47
16. Megan HALES 7 Bcon LSC A  1:31.96
17. Ellyn REEVE 27 Crwly LSC  1:32.40
18. Abigail ASKEW 27 Uni Bham LSC  1:33.67
19. Victoria WILLIAMS-POPE 7 Bton A  1:34.86
20. Frankie PHILLIPS 27 Crwly LSC  2:03.14
 Joline GIDION 27 DLRG Rh-W DNC
 Rachael STEVENS 27 Bcon LSC DNC
 Francesca CLIPSHAM 27 Bcon LSC A DQ S  2L
 Maisie-Jane HAND 27 Bcon LSC A DQ S  2L

EVENT 17 Mens Open 100m Manikin Tow         
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:07.91
2. Nathan STRAUSS 7 Leeds A  1:08.89
3. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  1:10.96
4. Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A  1:17.26
5. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B  1:26.15
6. Kai RICHENS 7 Bton A  1:34.19
7. Owain JONES 7 Bton B  1:35.89
8. Joseph EDES 7 Bton A  1:39.41
 Luke SMITH 7 Crwly LSC A DQ S  2L
 Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A DQ S  2L

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A    59.00
2. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A  1:00.32
3. Calum BRIGGS 27 Hnor A  1:03.79
4. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds A  1:05.17
5. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds A  1:07.05
6. Emma STALLION 27 Hnor A  1:15.14
7. Ben HOLLOWAY 27 Swans Uni A  1:15.18
8. Tom JACKSON 27 Leeds  1:17.32
9. Joseph ELKIN 27 Solhl LSC A  1:18.18
10. Conor INGHAM 27 Bcon LSC A  1:22.05
11. Chloe HAIGH 27 Swans Uni A  1:28.74
12. Iker LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC  1:44.15
 Thomas WHELLER 47 Bcon LSC A DQ M  1L
 Harvey MCGREAVY 27 Leeds DQ S  2L

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Simon WORNE 27 Crwly LSC A    59.00
2. David BUTLER 27 Crwly LSC A  1:00.32
3. Calum BRIGGS 27 Hnor A  1:03.79
4. Jacob REEVE 27 Leeds A  1:05.17
5. Matthew DOUGLAS 27 Leeds A  1:07.05
6. Alex JACKSON 7 Crwly LSC A  1:07.91
7. Nathan STRAUSS 7 Leeds A  1:08.89
8. Sam WARDLE 7 Leeds A  1:10.96
9. Emma STALLION 27 Hnor A  1:15.14
10. Ben HOLLOWAY 27 Swans Uni A  1:15.18
11. Max INGHAM 7 Bcon LSC A  1:17.26
12. Tom JACKSON 27 Leeds  1:17.32
13. Joseph ELKIN 27 Solhl LSC A  1:18.18
14. Conor INGHAM 27 Bcon LSC A  1:22.05
15. Joshua STANLEY 7 Bton B  1:26.15
16. Chloe HAIGH 27 Swans Uni A  1:28.74
17. Kai RICHENS 7 Bton A  1:34.19
18. Owain JONES 7 Bton B  1:35.89
19. Joseph EDES 7 Bton A  1:39.41
20. Iker LOPEZ 27 Crwly LSC  1:44.15
 Thomas WHELLER 47 Bcon LSC A DQ M  1L
 Harvey MCGREAVY 27 Leeds DQ S  2L
 Luke SMITH 7 Crwly LSC A DQ S  2L
 Matt MCCARTHY 7 Bcon LSC A DQ S  2L

EVENT 18 Womens Open 200m Medley Team       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. EW/JH/EH/RJ 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:02.78
2. BM/GB/KN/FP 18/UN Crwly LSC B  2:03.53
3. LS/AH/JG/EK 18/UN DLRG Rh-W A  2:07.55
4. SB/MH/RL/MP 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:24.33
5. LF/ET/KA/ES 18/UN Bton A  2:25.77

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. ZW/LH/VT/JH 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:55.30
2. RC/ES/AS/NM 19/OV Leeds A  1:59.80
3. RS/MH/FC/PW 19/OV Bcon LSC A  2:16.08
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Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. ZW/LH/VT/JH 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:55.30
2. RC/ES/AS/NM 19/OV Leeds A  1:59.80
3. EW/JH/EH/RJ 18/UN Crwly LSC A  2:02.78
4. BM/GB/KN/FP 18/UN Crwly LSC B  2:03.53
5. LS/AH/JG/EK 18/UN DLRG Rh-W A  2:07.55
6. RS/MH/FC/PW 19/OV Bcon LSC A  2:16.08
7. SB/MH/RL/MP 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:24.33
8. LF/ET/KA/ES 18/UN Bton A  2:25.77

EVENT 19 Mens Open 200m Medley Team         
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. TJ/SW/NS/HM 18/UN Leeds A  1:49.72
2. IL/JS/AJ/LS 18/UN Crwly LSC A  1:56.38
3. BC/MM/HR/MI 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:00.22
4. OD/JE/KR/FW 18/UN Bton A  2:23.55
5. BL/TS/JS/OJ 18/UN Bton B  2:26.81

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. JR/JH/LS/MD 19/OV Leeds A  1:46.41
2. DB/SW/OP/DS 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:47.58
3. JS/JS/CB/BW 19/OV Hnor A  1:51.21
4. TW/ES/AF/CI 19/OV Bcon LSC A  1:52.20
5. TS/BH/LB/JB 19/OV Swans Uni A  2:02.13

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. JR/JH/LS/MD 19/OV Leeds A  1:46.41
2. DB/SW/OP/DS 19/OV Crwly LSC A  1:47.58
3. TJ/SW/NS/HM 18/UN Leeds A  1:49.72
4. JS/JS/CB/BW 19/OV Hnor A  1:51.21
5. TW/ES/AF/CI 19/OV Bcon LSC A  1:52.20
6. IL/JS/AJ/LS 18/UN Crwly LSC A  1:56.38
7. BC/MM/HR/MI 18/UN Bcon LSC A  2:00.22
8. TS/BH/LB/JB 19/OV Swans Uni A  2:02.13
9. OD/JE/KR/FW 18/UN Bton A  2:23.55
10. BL/TS/JS/OJ 18/UN Bton B  2:26.81
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